ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority

SKU Code
RBO1
002
RPO8

SW3

Invoice number

SG-3191

SG-3190

SG-3189

SG-3188

SG-3187

SG-3194

SG-3196

SG-3197

SG-3198

SG-3199

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name
BAKKAR TURKISH KEBAB
MUHAMED TEH THARIK
EATZ CATERING
ANNUR POWER MUSLIM FOOD
SHAMI BANANA LEAF
THOHIRAH RESTAURANT
THASHAN'S CURRY
CURRY PARADISE
AL AHAMED BRIYANI HOUSE

NEW SHAPLA RESTAURANT

PICKUP LIST

Item Description

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG

PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL

GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG

REFINED SUGAR

Trip No : 12/09/2024/7889

Zone
Bedok
Tampines
Tampines
Sembawang
Sembawang
Hougang
Woodland
Clementi
Hougang

City

Packing Size
25KG
15LTR
25KG

25KGX1

Mileage

UOM
BAG
TIN
BAG

BAG

Remarks

QTY

1.00

2.00

2.00

75.00
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

RFO1

FAO7A

PAO4

BEV12

RB02

RBO1

002

0oG1

Sw2

RPO8

CCO04

RB02

MSC14

BEV12

RBO1

RFO1

RP08

CA23

RB0O2

MA12

BEV08

SW2

RP08

Website: www.niku.sg

PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-25KG
ERAWAN RICE FLOUR - 600GM
KNORR DEMI GLACE BROWN SAUCE- 1KG
NESCAFE CLASSIC 500GM
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PAPA 15L TR VEGETABLE OIL
RKG GHEE-1L
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
STATUE MACKEREL (SARDINE)-425GM
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
NESCAFE CLASSIC 500GM
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PAPA GOLD- AAA JASMINE FRAGRANT RICE-25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TAMARIND-1KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
NZMP FAT FILLED INSTANT MILK POWDER
THAI LIME JUICE-1L
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG

GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

25KG

600GMX20

1KG

500GM

25KG

25KG

15LTR

1LTR

1KG

25KG

425GM

25KG

120GMX200

500GM

25KG

25KG

25KG

1KGX24

25KG

25KGX1

1LTRX6

1KG

25KG

BAG

CTN

TUB

PCS

BAG

BAG

TIN

TIN

PCS

BAG

PCS

BAG

CTN

PCS

BAG

BAG

BAG

CTN

BAG

BAG

CTN

PCS

BAG

2.00

80.00

6.00

12.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

16.00

96.00

3.00

240.00

10.00

400.00

48.00

6.00

6.00

10.00

24.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

240.00

1.00
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ApApA:

SS90

FAl17

BD04

DFA02

SS39

MSC04

HERB2

SS35A

SS52B

SS23

CA26

CAl4

PO1

SW3

BDO3

Healthy Choice

Website: www.niku.sg

DAWOOD TURMERIC POWDER-1KG
DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG
FRIED GRAM (ROASTED GRAM)-SPLIT
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)

MDH KASOORI METHI 100GMS
HALDIRAM GULAB JAMUN-1KG
FENUGREEK / METHI SEEDS
CINNAMON STICK
CUMIN SEEDS-JEERA
BAY LEAF 100GM (TEJPATTA)
FINE SEA SALT 3KG
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
REFINED SUGAR

CHANA DAL

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
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1KG

1KG

KG

KG

100GM

1KG

500GM

500GM

500GM

100GM

3KGX5

1KG

18LTR

25KGX1

25KGX1

Total Count

PCS

PCS

KG

KG

PCS

TIN

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

BUNDLE

PCS

TIN

BAG

BAG

1.00

25.00

50.00

22.00

1.00

24.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

5.00

10.00

20.00

50.00

75.00

1,585.00
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